WOV W~

IAN HOLMES
GARY DEVINE
GARY OLDFIELD
SEAN WILLIS
ROBIN LAWRENCE
STEVE OLDFIELD
DALE WILKINSON
STEVEN ASQUITH
MARC MOORE
GEOFF HALL
JASON HEMSLEY
JON BROOK
STEVE NEILL
ROB GRILLO
STEVE BOTTOMLEY
MAX BREAR
ANDREW BLACK

CRAWFORD OLIFHANT

ROBIN SKELTON
ALISTAIR REES
JONNIE BUTLER
MARK McGLINCY
GARY SUMNER

BRIAN STEPHENSON

DARREN BRAIME

JONATHON ADDY
ALLAN CAPELE

BINGLEY
P&B
BRAD/AIRE
TOD
BINGLEY
BRAD/AIRE
ROCHDALE
HOLMFIRTH
PUDSEY P
HOLMFIRTH
ILKLEY
BINGLEY
P&B

U/A
ECCLESHILL
BINGLEY
CLEM

P&B
CALDER
U/A

KLY RR
BINGLEY
ROSSENDALE
P&B

KLY RR

PUDSEY P
SWINDON H

ANDREW SUMMERSKILL KLY RR

NICK SANDERSON
DUNCAN THOMPSON
GARY TAYLOR
PETER HUGHES
MIKE JONES
SHAUN ADDISON
PAUL CRABTREE
PETER CARR

LEE BROADLEY

RICHARD CROSSLAND

NICK PEARCE

IAN HILL

ANNE BUCKLEY
CARL ROBINSON
STEVEN MOSS
DARRYL BRADBURY
WARREN STORTON
ROBIN BRADBURY
PAUL WHELAN
RICHARD FALLS
STEVE HOUGHTON
GLEN ACTON
ALISTAIR SHERIFF
CAROL GREENWOOD
STEVE MILNER
ANDY BARRETT

WOODKIRK
CALDER
DARWEN
QUEENSBURY
CALDER
CLEM
BINGLEY
KLY RR
BINGLEY
BRAD/AIRE
ILKLEY
BINGLEY
P&B
WOODKIRK
SPEN

DPFR

KLY RR
U/a
BINGLEY
FELLANDALE
CALDER
U/a
CALDER
BINGLEY
WOODKIRK
PUDSEY P

Buy Roso >

16-43 Nr%l:.(‘
17-15"r1
17-37
17-50
17-54
18-03
18-07
18-22
18-26
18-31
18-40
18-42
18-44
18-49
18-55
18-59
19-01
19-02
19-03
19-04
19-06 y4C
19-12
19-14
19-17
19-19

19-20
19-21
19-23
19-26
19-28
19-29
19-30
19-32
19-33
19-38
19-39
19-51
19-52
19-53 V.
19-55 40
20-01 lady
20-12
20-14
20-15
20-16
20-17
20-18
20-26
20-29
20-33
20-37
20-37
20-45
20-48

v40

ulé

v40

v40

v50
ulé

v40

v40

lady

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
13
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
| 101
102
103
104
105
106
| 107
| 108

JANE CLARK

TONY RKNOWLES
ADRIAN RUSHWORTH
PETE ISAACS
BRIAN HORSLEY
GRAHAM PEARCE
PETE BRAMHAM
STEPHEN FRY

PAUL GARDNER
MIKE MOSS

CHRIS ROBINSON
DAVID RHODES
EDDY WINSLOW
RICHARD KELLETT
DICK BALLANTINE
RAFAR AGUILAR
ANDREW WARDMAN
MARK BUCKINGHAM
STEWART THOMPSON
PAUL COLES

JOHN BALE

GARETH JOHNS
CARL GREENWOOD
CHARLIE MARSHALL
LIAM SPENCER

KATH DRAKE

JAMES WASHINGTON
MALCOLM EASBY
ROD SUTCLIFFE
HARRY ATKINSON
PHIL HODGSON
PHIL MASON
ANDREW CUTTS
TONY BRADLEY

JEZ WILKINSON
GRAHAM CORLESS
COLIN SMITH

DES THWAITES
TONY MINIKIN
DAVID ARMSTRONG
MIKE FORD

JOE BALMFORTH
ANDY THOMPSON
ANDY MARTIN
PETER JAGAN

ANN LLOYD
PAULINE OLDFIELD
WARREN FLETCHER
ROGER LOCKWOOD
PAUL BUCKLEY
DAVID MACRO
HELEN JOHNSON
BILL HARGREAVES
RICHARD HENDERSON

P&B

KLY RR
BINGLEY
WAKEFIELD
CALDER
ILKLEY
CRAVEN
BINGLEY
PUDSEY P
ST BEDES
CALDER
BRAD/AIRE
U/A
CALDER
U/A

KLY HR
U/A
HOLMFIRTH
BINGLEY
HALIFAX
BINGLEY
HOLMFIRTH
CALDER
KLY RR
KLY RR

SPEN
HOLMFIRTH
SPEN
CALDER
BINGLEY
TOD
HARROGATE
LONGWOOD
CALDER
CALDER
MAN YMCA
HOLMFIRTH
KLY HR
KLY RR

ST BEDES
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
CALDER
U/A
BINGLEY
ST BEDES
BRAD/AIRE
U/A
HALIFAX
U/A

U/A

U/A
BINGLEY
CALDER

20-50
20-53
20-56
20-58
21-08
21-12
21-14
21-16
21-17
21-19
21~23
21-24
21-26
21-27
21-29
21-30
21-31
21-32
21-34
21-35
21-36
21-37
21-38
21-40
21-41

21-42
21-47
21-49
21-55
22-05
22-06
22-09
22-10
22-13
22-21
22-22
22-23
22-25
22-26
22-27
22-29
22-32
22-33
22-34
22-36
22-40
22-48
22-52
22-53
22-53
22-56
23-05
23-06
23-07

lady
v50

v40
ulé
v40

v40
v40

v40

ul6
v40

ulé

v40

lady v35
vhd

v40
v40

v40
v4a0
v40
v50
v40
v40

v40
lady
lady v35

v40
v40
v40
lady
v40

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

IAN HARVEY

ANDY HICKS
PETER YATES

TOM McDONALD
NATALIE WHITE
LIZ PYNE
MICHAEL FRYER
IAN GOODYEAR
NATALIE HOLDSWORTH
DAVID KNIGHT
MICK NATYNCZYK
ELIZABETH TOMES
DENNIS ACKROYD
CHRIS HAMPSHIRE
TONY BLYTHE
ROBERT HIRST
STEVE WILBY
ALISON CURLE
NEIL TAYLOR
JOHN COLLINSON
MARK SMITH
MICK COFFEY
WILLIAM CALVERT
CHRIS DRAKE
NICHOLAS FRYER

MICK LOLLEY
ALLAN GREENWOOD
JAMES CARTER
KEIRAN ASHWORTH
JADE ASTIN
JOANNE DOWLING
JOHN DEVLIN
SIMON BROADBENT
DANIEL SMITH
ERIC SUNDERLAND
SALLY CORBY
MARTIN BLEAZARD
PAUL BROADLEY
DAVID ROWELL
JACQUI FOSTER
JACK McGUIRE
ROB WALLACE
LINDA HAYLES
DAVE O'NEIL

GAY LEARY

PHIL WEST

JIM WHALLEY
BERNARD CROWTHER
MIKE FROST
TREVOR MERRIMAN
RACHEL SHARPLES
GORDON REES
STUART CARLTON
MANDY GOTH

TOD

W.YORKS LDWA
FELLANDALE
BINGLEY
HOLMFIRTH
CALDER
HALIFAX
BINGLEY
HOLMFIRTH
U/A

U/A

KLY RR
ILKLEY
HOLMFIRTH
BINGLEY
CLEM
QUEENSBURY
FELLANDALE
U/A
BINGLEY
HOLMFIRTH
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
SPEN
HALIFAX

PUDSEY P
BINGLEY
MELTHAM
CLEM
ROCHDALE
TOD

RR CLUB
U/A

U/A

KLY RR
P&B
BINGLEY
U/A

U/A

U/A

CLEM
U/a
HALIFAX
TOD
HALIFAX
BAILDON
CLEM
BINGLEY
CLEM
PUDSEY P
KLY RR
ECCLESHILL
AIRIENTEERS
TOD

23-08 ulé6
23-09 v40
23-09 v40
23-11 v50
23-13 lady ulé
23-15 lady
23-16
23-17 v40
23-18 lady ulé
23-19 v4o0
23-20
23-21 lady v35
23-22 v50
23-24
23-30
23-31 v40
23-32 v40
23-33 lady
23-34
23-34 v40
23-35 ulé
23-39
23-41
23-48 vS50
23-52 ulé
24-02
24~-04
24-06 ul6
24-07
24-08 lady ulé
24-08 lady
24-10 w50
24-23 ulé
24-24 yul6
24-26 v40
24-28 lady
24-36 v50
24-41
24-44 w40
24-45 lady
24-48 w40
24-54 v40
24-59 lady v40
. 25-02
25-03 lady v40
25-06 v40
25-10 v50
25-13 vé60
25-19 v40
25-21 v50
25-23 lady
25-24 v40
25-35 v40
25-38 lady v35



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210
211

212

ROBERT CUTTS
MATTHEW SOUTHWELL
PAUL WHEELHOUSE
LIAM HOLDSWORTH
MARK SOUTHAM
HELEN TAYLOR

JOE MARSHALL

TIM CHARLTON
SCOTT JUDSON
EDWARD JOHNS
LYNNE BARRETT
DANIEL EUBANK
DAVID BAILEY
DAVID KITE

ALAN MAYOR

ROB WHIELDON
CAROLINE HARDING
JOHN GARDNER
JULIE REDDISH
OLIVER GERDES
PETER HUGHES
LUCY HAMPSHIRE
BRIAN HARGREAVES
CAROLE YOUNG
OLIVER CARTER

ALAN RICHARDSON
GRAHAM WHITE
SHAUN FORTES
LINDA THWAITES
JOHN NEWBY
JUDITH HOWARD
JAMES MARSHALL
SHAUN KELLY
TARA PICKLES
PAT COLLIER
JAMES EAST
ANNA JAGAN
ROBERT ADAMSON
TRISH GARDNER
LEE FENLAN
GAIL DUFFITT
DANIEL CUTTS
ANNE JEBB
JAQUELINE CARTER
TERI KERSHAW
TERRY KILLICK
PETER SUGDEN
JANE FIRTH
AMANDA BOLLAND
SHEILA BOLLAND

4 RETIREMENTS

LONGWOOD
TOD

U/A

KLY RR
U/A
CALDER
KLY RR
U/A

U/A
HOLMFIRTH
PUDSEY P
U/A

CLEM

TOD
DARWEN
U/A

P&B
PUDSEY P
U/A

U/A

CLEM
HOLMFIRTH
TOD

U/A
MELTHAM

U/A
HOLMFIRTH
U/a

KLY HR
TOD
CALDER
KLY RR
ROSSENDALE
PUDSEY P
TOD

U/A

EPOC
BINGLEY
PUDSEY P
KLY RR
PUDSEY P
U/A
BINGLEY
MELTHAM
BRAD/AIRE
Uu/A

Uu/A

U/A

SPEN

SPEN

25-43
25-50
25-53
26-25
26-27
26-30
26-32
26-34
26-37
26-39
26-41
26-44
26-45
26-53
27-03
27-10
27-14
27-19
27-20
27-30
27-31
27-32
27-48
28-04
28-06

28-08
28-09
28-23
28-31
28-32
28-35
28-56
28-59
29-11
29-13
29-17
29-26
29-26
29-35
30-21
30-29
30-36
32-17
32-52
33-07
33-18
34-06
34-51
34-53
37-55

v50

lady
ulé
ulé
ulé
ul6
lady

v40
v40 &

lady
ulé
lady
ulb

lady
v60
lady
ul6

v40
v40
v40
lady
v60
lady
ul6
ulb
lady
lady

lady

lady
ul6
lady
ulé
lady
lady
lady
ulé
v50
lady
lady
lady

v40

v40

ulé

v3s |

v40

v35

v50

ulé

v40

v40
ulb

v50

TEAMS MEN

1 BINGLEY
2 P&B

1,5,12 = 18
2,13,18 = 33

TEAMS LADIES

1 P&B 1,3,14 = 18
EGG STAGE WINNER
IAN HOLMES 3-28
NEW oLD
NEW RECORD IAN HOLMES BINGLEY 16-43 16-47
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TeAn oF 3 £l orongHT

Roue LoNq. AP ontY,

SUN.MAY 25, 0ODD F=2L RACZ. 8S. 2.00 p.m:. .mnzw'm Waest Ouerley Fum
Cawvie: near Hawes, N._Yorxsrure. (GR 853868). S2.50 entry (0 snow fieia: race entry-
free. Teams iTee. PM. Over-18. Also umorraces: U12, 1.2Sm. 400", 12,00 noon=
Ut4, 1.Sm. 650°. 1220 p.m.: U16. 2m: 800" 1.00 p.m.: U18. 2m. 800" 1.30 o.m.: ail
jumor ennes £1 orr day wnicy Incuges free entrv ©© Show. THIS RACZIS THE
YORKSHIRE JUNIOR C:HAMPIONSHIP E/ENT.. Dales Show - hang-guders. wresmzng,
Nznuumu owras of orey, dog SNOV.. SIUQ racing;. erc. etc. Recoras: 22.54 G.Devine:

et

1. 35.15 S.Rowei. Incorporated with-“A Oav i The-Oales” snow. Oetais= Anarew Oent=

meCmmSmmmum|wanNamvwnmn OLB.4UH:. Tel: 01969.683387.

Oetis lorJumorramim snouid be E\qnn Chammonsrio Races but checx in the-

back of the C.
W.Yorxsrure. SD21 ‘DF Tel 01‘35669|00

Wood Road. Kegniey,

SAT.OCT 25, 6IN.WITHINS SKYUNE BM. 11.20 am: 7av1000° from

Perustone HrlComea.nLneerawnnﬂ Kewgntey, W.Yorxsrure (GR 025354). £2.00

on day ontv. Teams tree. PM/NS. Over 16. Also jumor races: USAU12/U14: 10.30
am.;1m.:500_U16. 10.45 a.m.2m:: 300. Recorus: 29.39 G.Panen 1995: {. 46.09
S.Rowedl 1995_ All firisners recerva a cnocotate treat. Oetais: Dave Wooaheaa. 166
Hanworar Wood Road. Keigniey, W.Yorksrure. BD21 SDF  Tel: 01535 689100.

Tel: 01706 5210S3.

SUN.DEZ 21. THE@RN.STCOP. B8S. 11.30 am. 3av800' lrom Perswone Hill Country
Parx. near Haworm. Keigntev, W.Yorxsnire, (GA 025364). 22.00 on gay ontv. Teams
tree. PM. Over 16. Also jumior races: UMVU12/U14; 10.30 am.; 1mr 500. U16: 10.4S
am.: 2m: 300. All wrwor finisners recarve a chocotate trsat.  Aecoras: 26.30 | Hoimes
1992: t. 32.50 C.Greenwood 1992, All firusners recerve a Caaburv's Chocaiate Sud.
ANl prizes are “Chnsunas reiateq”. Oetatis: SSeen Wooahead. 166 Aanworm Wood
Roag. Kegniey, 'W.Yorxsrure, 8021 ZDF. Tet: 01535 689100.

WED.DEZ 31. THE 2rAULD LANG aYNEr-_L =

lrom Perustone Hitt Country Parx. near -~ \2"“ "A‘Ea&g
€2 on aay onwv. Teams tree. PM/NS, Over 16, Alﬁmncuwdmcmaoomool
ummuomummomwbm dles, caers. 2ic.. Secorus:

34 2=t Hotmes 1996 :. 10.05 S.Rowed 1995, Oetans: Dave Wooanead, 165 Hamworn
Wooa Road. Kengniey, W.Yorxsrure, 3021 ZOF Tet: 01535 669100,




